Single Family
1244 Michigan Ave, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11522555
$3795000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Pool

2024/01/27

Miami Beach, FL 33139
1244 Michigan Ave
283 m’

$35792

1936

5

4
Ve

1244 Michigan Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11522555 located in
OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3. This two-story luxury villa was made for art enthusiasts, people who value
architecture, history and its different styles, people who do not conform to traditional standards and who
consider themselves pioneers. Located in the quiet Flamingo/Lummus neighborhood in Miami Beach, a safe
zone for those who want to settle in a reserved spot, but close to the fun scene in South Beach, where the
hottest places for entertainment, dining, shopping, and touring are just a few blocks of distance. Interior
Features; Chefs gourmet kitchen Wolf appliances, Open flowthrough design, Gated wall 6FT tall, Master
Bedroom upstairs with balcony, Walk-in closet, Two laundry areas, Cinema Room, hidden Smart Office, Heated
Pool, Sonos sound system throughout the property, bar. Smart Tvs everywhere.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



