Single Family 1244 Michigan Ave, Miami Beach #MLS: A11522555 \$ 3 795 000



Listing date	2024/01/27
City	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Address	1244 Michigan Ave
Area	283 m ²
Tax/year	\$ 35 792
Built year	1936
Bedrooms	5
Bathrooms	4
Pool	*

1244 Michigan Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11522555 located in OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 3. This two-story luxury villa was made for art enthusiasts, people who value architecture, history and its different styles, people who do not conform to traditional standards and who consider themselves pioneers. Located in the quiet Flamingo/Lummus neighborhood in Miami Beach, a safe zone for those who want to settle in a reserved spot, but close to the fun scene in South Beach, where the hottest places for entertainment, dining, shopping, and touring are just a few blocks of distance. Interior Features; Chefs gourmet kitchen Wolf appliances, Open flowthrough design, Gated wall 6FT tall, Master Bedroom upstairs with balcony, Walk-in closet, Two laundry areas, Cinema Room, hidden Smart Office, Heated Pool, Sonos sound system throughout the property, bar. Smart Tvs everywhere.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380